
No. CASO FECHA NOMBRE DIRECCION
1 2673 12/09/2011 MARCO ANTONIO BARRIENTOS PRIV. DE J 301 COL. FERNANDO
2 2674 FERNANDO SANTIBAÑEZ C. ALFREDO V. BOFIL COL. VALLE DE SANTA LUCIA
3 10 CESAR NAVA ORTIZ PRIVADA JUAREZ 114 CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
4 535 LEONARDO PARDO RAMOS H. HERRERA 708 COL CANTERAS
5 433 ELOIDAS GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2A DE SAN FRANCISCO 694 COL. CANTERAS
6 2475 HORTENCIA MARTINEZ RAMOS T. DE LA REPUBLICA 804 COL. CANTERAS
7 517 REFUGIO MONTOYA GARCIA M. ARREOLA 226-A COL PINOS
8 581 AGUSTINA CUEVAS D. REYES 231 COL. LOS PINOS
9 464 JUANA HUITRON M. PRIETO 611 COL. LUCIO BLANCO 3ER SECT.

10 452 ORALIA ALVAREZ FRANCISCO VILLA 338 COL. ECHEVERRIA
11 1186 CANDELARIA SALDAÑA FRANCISCO VILLA 915 COL. ECHEVERRIA
12 317 JUANA GARCIA HERNANDEZ LUIS GARCIA 108 COL. GARZA AYALA
13 2133 JOSEFINA LOPEZ RUIZ 5 DE MAYO 508 COL. LOS SAUCES
14 1747 JOSE ALEJANDRO CABRIALES 16 DE SEPTIEMBRE 1414 CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
15 2532 NADXELY JUDITH CARDOSO P. SILLER 144-A COL. GARZA AYLA
16 1481 ROBERTO CARLOS SANCHEZ IBARRA 2 DE ABRIL 604 COL. LOS SAUCES
17 171 14/09/2011 CLAUDIA ECHEVESTE SALAS CORREGIDORA 408 CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
18 462 JOSE PALAFOX ESCOBAR MATAMOROS 214 COL. PALO BLANCO
19 386 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA AGUILAR SAN FRANCISCO 109 COL. LOS PINOS
20 2328 MARGARITA FAZ PEREZ GALEANA 832 COL. LOS PINOS
21 619 PAMELA I. GERARDO ROJAS PINOS 820 COL. LOS SAUCES
22 333 AIDEE GUADALUPE SANCHEZ PEREZ SANTA CATARINA 104 COL. LOS PINOS
23 1521 FELIPA RODRIGUEZ MORENO M. PRIETO 214-A COL. SAN FRANCISCO
24 672 GELACIO OLVERA VERA LUCIO BLANCO 371 COL. ECHEVERRIA
25 609 YADIRA MONSERRAT QUIROZ JASSO FRANCISCO VILLA 382 COL ECHEVERRIA
26 1398 MODESTO MENDEZ ZAMARRON M. PRIETO 176-B COL. J.M. GARZA
27 8 REFUGIO ESCOBEDO SALAIS PRIVADA PARQUE 318 CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
28 2290 JUAN PABLO MARTINEZ GARCIA M. PRIETO 208 COL. JESUS M. GARZA
29 2333 MARIA DEL ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ FRESNOS 711 COL. LOS SAUCES
30 557 DANIELA M. SANCHEZ ESPINOSA PRISCILIANO SILLER 169 COL. GARZA AYALA
31 674 JUAN CARLOS LUNA V. CUAHUTEMOC 116 TAMPIQUITO
32 190 BLANCA ELENA ZAVALA GARZA AYALA 604 CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
33 2121 JOSE RUFINO GALLEGOS M. PRIETO 647 COL. LUCIO BLANCO
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34 533 LUIS ANGEL PECINA PEREZ MORELOS 124 TAMPIQUITO
35 2637 ANASTACIA DE LA CRUZ LOZANO 21 DE MARZO 101 COL. TAMPIQUITO
36 1804 JORGE MONTOYA PRIV. PTE. 404 TAMPIQUITO
37 386 27/09/2011 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA AGUILAR SAN FRANCISCO 109 COL. LOS PINOS
38 2674 FERNANDO SANTIBAÑEZ C. ALFREDO V. BOFIL COL. VALLE DE SANTA LUCIA
39 2673 MARCO ANTONIO BARRIENTOS PRIV. DE J 301 COL. FERNANDO AMILPA
40 545 JOEL RAMIREZ AGUILAR PINOS 704  COL. LOS SAUCES
41 2290 JUAN PABLO MARTINEZ GARCIA M. PRIETO 208 COL. JESUS M. GARZA
42 672 GELACIO OLVERA VERA LUCIO BLANCO 371 COL. ECHEVERRIA
43 2555 DIEGO RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ RAMOS JUAREZ 103 PTE. COL. TAMPIQUITO
44 462 JOSE PALAFOX ESCOBAR MATAMOROS 214 COL. PALO BLANCO
45 1398 MODESTO MENDEZ ZAMARRON M. PRIETO 176-B COL. J.M. GARZA
46 190 BLANCA ELENA ZAVALA L.G. AYALA 604 CASCO DE SAN PEDRO
47 2532 NADXELY JUDITH CARDOSO P. SILLER 144-11 COL. L.G. AYALA
48 1328 ROMAN MARTINEZ NOYOLA PRIV. 1 322 COL. LOS PINOS
49 1521 FELIPA RODRIGUEZ MORENO M. PRIETO 214-A COL. SAN FRANCISCO
50 2333 MA. DEL ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ FRESNOS 711 COL. LOS SAUCES
51 2133 JOSEFINA LOPEZ RUIZ 5 DE MAYO 508 LOS SAUCES
52 1481 ROBERTO CARLOS SANCHEZ L. 2 DE ABRIL 604 COL. LOS SAUCES
53 535 LEONARDO PARDO RAMOS H. HERRERA 708 COL. CANTERAS
54 433 ELOIDAS GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 2A DE SAN FRANCISCO 694 COL. CANTERAS
55 2475 HORTENCIA MARTINEZ RAMOS T. DE LA REPUBLICA 804 COL. CANTERAS
56 2709 ERNESTINA LOPEZ NUÑEZ PASEO DEL ROSARIO 865 AMPL. V. DEL MIRADOR
57 517 REFUGIO MONTOYA GARCIA M. ARREOLA 226-A COL. LOS PINOS
58 581 AGUSTINA CUEVAS ARANDA DAVILA REYES 231 COL. LOS PINOS
59 464 JUANA HUITRON SALDIVAR M. PRIETO 611 COL. LUCIO BLANCO
60 452 ORALIA ALVAREZ GUAJARDO FCO. VILLA 338 COL. ECHEVERRIA
61 1186 CANDELARIA SALDAÑA FCO. VILLA 315 COL. ECHEVERRIA
62 317 JUANA GARCIA HERNANDEZ LUIS GARCIA 108 COL. L.G. AYALA
63 U/O 28/09/2011 MARCELINO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ RIO PESQUERIA 22 GARCIA N.L (CIAC 55968)
64 1747 JOSE ALEJANDRO CABRIALES 16 DE SEPTIEMBRE 1414 CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
65 171 30/09/2011 CLAUDIA ECHEVESTE SALAS CORREGIDORA 408 CENTRO DE SAN PEDRO
66 2178 MARIA MARGARITA ROMO MARTINEZ COBRE 608 SAN PEDRO 400
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67 1164 EUSEBIO PEÑA VILLARREAL 21 DE MARZO 141 TAMPIQUITO
68 1182 JOSE FRANCISCO LECHUGA D. AZUFRE 1303 SAN PEDRO 400
69 2682 GUADALUPE RAMIREZ GONZALEZ EVERARDO SOSA 1503-C  V. MONTAÑA
70 2695 MARIA DE LOURDES MORENO Z. BATALLONES ROJOS 1512-C V. MONTAÑA
71 2508 MARIA SAUCEDO SANCHEZ EULALIO GUZMAN 707-C COL. EL OBISPO
72 2453 JOSE MORALES LEONOR PORFIDO 210 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
73 1000 IGNACIA MORENO MARTINEZ PLATA 202  COL. SAN PEDRO 400
74 2589 VICTOR A. MARTINEZ REYES MANUEL GONZALEZ 921 COL. V. DEL OBOSPO
75 1900 MARIBEL ZAPATA GONZALEZ FIERRO 205 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
76 1100 JUAN SANTANA RODRIGUEZ LIMON EMILIANO ZAPATA 505-B COL. EL OBISPO
77 2609 EZEQUIEL TORRES RODRIGUEZ BELISARIO DOMINGUEZ 500-A COL. EL OBISPO
78 254 DENISSE AYALA BAUTISTA LUIS CABRERA 205-A COL. REVOLUCION
79 167 ROSALINDA GUEVARA OVALLE PABLO GONZALEZ 137 COL. REVOLUCION
80 432 MAYRA FRANCISCA PUGA TORRES MERCURIO 701 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
81 1876 SANJUANA Y. OSORIO AVILA ANTIMONIO 608 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
82 2668 OCTAVIO TORRES CASTRO HELIO 1312 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
83 261 JUANA VALENCIA MARTINEZ FIERRO 218 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
84 2307 GERARDO VALLES MORALES TITANIO 112 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
85 1715 MARIA DE LOURDES SIAS SILVA GRAFITO 207 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
86 2255 ANA MARIA ESPARZA ZAPATA RODOLFO GAYTAN 1406-A COL.V. MONTAÑA
87 47 LORENZA GALVAN MORENO POTASIO 313 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
88 1633 MINERVA LEDEZMA GALVAN POTASIO 311 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
89 2317 JOSE URBANO BAUTISTA ROCHA FLOUR 602 ALTOS COL. SAN PEDRO 400
90 2561 FRANCISCA SERDA MORENO ANACLETO GUERRERO 201 COL. V. MONTAÑA
91 596 KARLA BARRON MALDONADO ZINC 509 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
92 2653 ELIZZABEKH D. GONZALEZ ROBLEDO BENJAMIN HILL 119 CO. V. DEL OBISPO
93 199 SILVIA REYNA MARTINEZ POTASIO 530 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
94 300 FRANCISCO ONESIMO ALVARADO FLOUR 631 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
95 511 FATIMA ROSALIO COVARRUBIAS CROMO 505 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
96 129 MAURO ESCOBEDO TORRES LIBRADO RIVERA 502-A COL. EL OBISPO
97 2146 EUGENIO LOERA LOERA EULALIO GUZMAN 927 COL V. DEL OBISPO
98 1092 JESSICA GUADALUPE AMAYA AYALA LUIS CABRERA 206-A COL. REVOLUCION
99 2724 MARIA FRANCISCA GARCIA ESQUIVEL SODIO 435 ALTOS COL. SAN PEDRO 400
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100 710 ANDREA C. SALAS ALVAREZ FRANCISCO VILLA 212-A COL.REVOLUCION
101 2580 MARTHA ALVAREZ BECERRA AQUILES SERDAN 1517-B COL. V. MONTAÑA
102 1902 ARTURO ALFONSO BARAJAS PLAN DE GUADALUPE 211-A COL. REVOLUCION
103 2653 ELIZZABEKH D. GONZALEZ ROBLEDO BENJAMIN HILL 119 CO. V. DEL OBISPO
104 710 ANDREA C. SALAS ALVAREZ FRANCISCO VILLA 212-A COL.REVOLUCION
105 261 JUANA VALENCIA MARTINEZ FIERRO 218 COL. SAN PEDRO 400
106 2580 MARTHA ALVAREZ BECERRA AQUILES SERDAN 1517-B COL. V. MONTAÑA
107 2589 VICTOR A. MARTINEZ REYES MANUEL GONZALEZ 921 COL. V. DEL OBOSPO
108 1902 ARTURO ALFONSO BARAJAS PLAN DE GUADALUPE 211-A COL. REVOLUCION

DIF SAN PEDRO       65
DIF S.P. 400             43

TOTAL                     108
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